Access Control
M Controller Series
M2000 Enclosure
Access Control & Alarm Monitoring
Controller for Select GE Security Systems
Overview
The M2000 enclosure from GE Security provides the convenience of
a pre-configured enclosure for GE’s PX/PXN/PXNplus CPU boards. A

•
•
Ordering Information
M2PMPP1
Picture Perfect M2000 PXNplus, 110 VAC, 10/100 MB
Ethernet
M2PMSP1
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000
PXNplus, 110 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2PMPP2
Picture Perfect M2000 PXNplus, 230 VAC, 10/100 MB
Ethernet
M2PMSP2
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000
PXNplus, 230 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2KRDPP1 Picture Perfect M2000 PX 110VAC, direct and dial-up
M2KRDSP1
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000 PX
110VAC, direct and dial-up
M2KRDPP2 Picture Perfect M2000 PX 230VAC, direct and dial-up
M2KRDSP2
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000 PX
230VAC, direct and dial-up
M2KRLPP1 Picture Perfect M2000 PXN, 110 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2KRLSP1
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000
PXN, 110 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2KRLPP2 Picture Perfect M2000 PXN, 230 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2KRLSP2
Facility Commander Wnx and Secure Perfect M2000
PXN, 230 VAC, 10/100 MB Ethernet
M2PBMPP